MONDAY 29 MAY - SATURDAY 10 JUNE 2023

Thursday 1st June Qualifying Superbike Qualification - Fast Laps

Pos No Rider
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Peter Hickman
Michael Dunlop
Dean Harrison
Davey Todd
Joshua Brookes
James Hillier
Michael Rutter
Phillip Crowe
John McGuinness
David Johnson
Brian McCormack
Shaun Anderson

Julian Trummer

Dominic Herbertson

Craig Neve
Stephen Smith
Mike Browne
Michael Evans

Samuel West

Raul Torras
Martinez

James Hind
Stefano Bonetti
Mark Parrett

Forest Dunn

01/06/2023 20:38:40

Machine

BMW M1000RR K66

Honda CBR1000RR-R Fireblade SP SC82

Kawasaki ZX-10RR ZXT02N

Honda CBR1000RR-R Fireblade SP SC82

BMW S1000RR K67

Yamaha YZF-R1M B4S

Honda RC213V-S

BMW M1000RR K66

Honda CBR1000RR-R Fireblade SP SC82

Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77

BMW M1000RR K66

Suzuki GSX-R1000R L7

Honda CBR1000RR-R Fireblade SP SC82

BMW S1000RR K46

Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77

Honda CBR1000RR-R Fireblade SP SC82

BMW M1000RR K66

Suzuki GSX-R1000R L7

BMW S1000RR K67

Honda CBR1000RR-R Fireblade SP SC82

Suzuki GSX-R1000R L7

Honda CBR1000RR-R Fireblade SC82

BMW S1000RR K67

Suzuki GSXR1000

METZELER %

Sponsor

Monster Energy by FHO Racing BMW
Hawk Racing

DAO Racing Kawasaki

Milenco by Padgett's Motorcycles
Monster Energy by FHO Racing BMW
OMG Racing

Bathams Ales

Nigel Appleyard Agri Wash

Honda Racing UK

Speed

Lap Time
P (mph)

16:55.181 133.797
16:55.344 133.775
17:01.870 132.921
17:12.430 131.561
17:26.176 129.833
17:31.222 129.210
17:34.075 128.860
17:34.388 128.822

17:35.185 128.724

C&LFairburnProperties/JacksonRacing 17:37.917 128.392

Roadhouse Macau by FHO
Team Classic Suzuki

WH Racing with Dynobike
APERO

Bathams Racing

DP Coldplaning / TC- Racing
Burrows Engineering / RK racing
Michael Evans Racing

Street Diner Racing

Toll Racing Team by Comercial Olle
North Lincs Components

Speed motor

Cand Cltd

No sponsor

MOTUL |

17:49.806 126.965
17:57.555 126.052
17:58.839 125.902
17:59.183 125.862
18:00.268 125.736
18:01.818 125.555
18:02.201 125.511
18:04.939 125.194
18:05.764 125.099
18:15.526 123.984
18:16.184 123.910
18:21.181 123.348
18:24.875 122.935

18:31.215 122.234
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MONDAY 29 MAY - SATURDAY 10 JUNE 2023

Thursday 1st June Qualifying Superbike Qualification - Fast Laps

Pos No Rider

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

38 Mark Goodings
62 Ryan Cringle*

53 Rhys Hardisty

54 Anthony Redmond
39 Dave Hewson

49 James Chawke

34 Baz Furber

45 Michael Russell
51 Timothee Monot
60 Matthieu Lagrive*
48 Jonathan Perry

43 Allann Venter

Paul Potchy

50
Williams

61 Erno Kostamo*
52 Xavier Denis

55 Amalric Blanc

01/06/2023 20:38:40

Machine

Kawasaki ZX-10R ZXT00S

Honda - T-Bike CBR1T000RR-R Fireblade SP
SC82

Yamaha YZF-R1 B3L

BMW S1000RR K46

BMW S1000RR K46

Suzuki GSX-R1000R L7

BMW S1000RR K46

BMW S1000RR K46

Kawasaki ZX-10R ZXTOOR

Yamaha YZF-R1M 2KS

Kawasaki ZX-10RR ZXT00Z

BMW S1000RR K67

Suzuki GSXR1000R L9

BMW S1000RR K67

Yamaha YZF-R1 B3L

BMW S1000RR K67

METZELER ® ?m [ MOTUL|

Sponsor

Steady Away Racing
AGR Motorsports
Lee Williams /GATC

Reds Garage IOM

Obsession Engineering Ltd
Chawkie Racing Supporters Club

DC Motorcycles Newtown

Pipewerx Exhausts

méca prestige by TMR

Optimark Road Racing Team

Gordon Huxley Racing

Lekka Racing/Sandton BMW / TAG-43

Potchy's MOT Station

38 Motorsport Syntainics
performanX Racing Team

Team B&M / Team Gazzz 58

Speed

Lap Time
P (mph)

18:37.349 121.563
18:38.113 121.480
18:38.430 121.445
18:46.029 120.626
18:47.698 120.447
18:47.728 120.444
18:50.294 120.170
18:50.884 120.108
18:53.700 119.809
18:59.811 119.167
19:08.004 118.317
19:08.502 118.265
19:09.949 118.117
19:35.634 115.536
19:37.483 115.355

20:01.289 113.069
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